506393998 12/09/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6440754

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MIXFIT, INC.	12/09/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MIXFIT, INC.	
Street Address:	51 MELCHER STREET, FL1	
City:	BOSTON	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02210	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15662422

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036217140

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com, dak@mg-ip.com
Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, PC

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO RD., SUITE 310
Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6618/0001PUS1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LEO V. GUREFF
SIGNATURE:	/Leo V. Gureff/
DATE SIGNED:	12/09/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=2020-12-09-Change-of-Address#page1.tif

PATENT 506393998 REEL: 054660 FRAME: 0589

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

First Named Inventor: Iotti, Marco Examiner: TIMOTHY R

Application No.: 15/662,422 WAGGONER

Filed: 28 Jul 2017 Art Unit: 3651

Title: DISPENSING SYSTEM FOR DELIVERING
CUSTOMIZED QUANTITIES OF DIETARY AND

NUTRACEUTICAL SUPPLEMENTS

Attorney Docket No.: 6618/0001PUS1

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

The assignee, <u>MIXFIT INC.</u>, has changed their address from (11 SUMMER ST., DANVERS, MASSACHUSETTS 01923) to:

51 Melcher Street, FL1 Boston, MA, 02210

Date: December 9, 2020 Respectfully submitted,

/Leo V. Gureff/

Muncy, Geissler, Olds & Lowe, P.C.
4000 Legato Road, Suite 310

Fairfax, VA 22033

Leo V. Gureff

Atternay/Agent for Applicant(s)

Tel. 703.621.7140 Attorney/Agent for Applicant(s)

mailroom@mg-ip.com Reg. No. 54850

PATENT
RECORDED: 12/09/2020 REEL: 054660 FRAME: 0590